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A002828975 SAYAN  BASAK Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  91.50  94.00  453.00  83.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821410 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  2  1 2 SC  5  90.50  90.00  443.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789906 DIYA  DEY Female No  3 3 UR  1  89.33  90.00  465.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676913 BISWADWIP  ROY Male No  4  2 4 SC  2  85.00  80.00  435.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660751 SIDDARTHA  SENGUPTA Male No  5 5 UR  5  84.17  90.00  396.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885183 ARABINDA  BARMAN Male No  6 6 UR  3  83.67  82.00  418.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834998 BHUMIKA  BARMAN Female No  7  3 7 SC  4  83.00  74.00  451.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877103 KAKALI  ROY Female No  8  4 8 SC  4  82.83  77.00  434.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447390 SINJINI  SIL Female No  9 9 UR  8  82.33  77.00  417.00  65.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811117 SAMIR  DEY Male No  10 10 UR  2  82.00  76.00  420.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722159 RIYA  DAS Female No  11  5 11 SC  2  81.67  73.00  440.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581427 PARTHIBO  SEN Male No  12 12 UR  3  81.33  83.00  388.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002516696 RIME  ROY Female No  13  6 13 SC  3  80.83  75.00  412.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853579 FEREJUL  ISLAM Male No  14 14 UR  5  80.67  80.00  412.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866004 AISHEE  SARKAR Female No  15 15 UR  2  80.33  78.00  400.00  62.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474266 SHRUTI  SAHA Female No  16 16 UR  2  79.83  81.00  405.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552711 NIHAR  ROY Male No  17  7 17 SC  2  79.50  83.00  398.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924737 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  18 18 UR  2  79.50  82.00  394.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501044 ADITI  SAHA Female No  19 19 UR  1  79.50  75.00  401.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737499 ASHREETA  BARMAN Female No  20  8 20 SC  4  79.17  77.00  391.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454862 BIBHAS  ROY Male No  21  9 21 SC  1  79.00  81.00  393.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498571 RADHIKA  BARMAN Female No  22  10 22 SC  1  78.83  80.00  419.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494607 NIDHI Female No  23 23 UR  1  78.50  73.00  378.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908859 MANJURI  ROY Female No  24 24 UR  1  78.33  74.00  408.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002475636 GOURAB  SAHA Male No  25 25 UR  2  78.17  73.00  391.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678097 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  3  78.00  67.00  429.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494043 SHIKHALATA  BARMAN Female No  27  11 27 SC  2  77.83  73.00  407.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506842 NABASHIKHA  MANDAL Female No  28 28 UR  1  77.67  73.00  397.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644165 PANCHAMI  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  1  77.50  70.00  401.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515067 KABITA NAMA DAS Female No  30 30 UR  1  77.17  75.00  379.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646210 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  31 31 UR  2  77.00  66.00  449.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522673 RAJDEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  32  2 32 OBC-B  2  76.83  80.00  377.00  54.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703338 HRITABRATA  ROY Male No  33  12 33 SC  4  76.83  73.00  409.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691212 RIKI  RISHI Male No  34  13 34 SC  1  76.33  80.00  368.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610497 SIMA  BARMAN Female No  35  14 35 SC  2  76.33  75.00  393.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717826 DIBAKAR  SHIL Male No  36  3 36 OBC-B  2  76.33  68.00  402.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002674703 BABAI  ROY Male No  37  15 37 SC  1  76.17  77.00  382.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576511 JINNAT REHENA SIDDIKA Female No  38 38 UR  4  76.17  70.00  403.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552731 SAGARIKA  MANDAL Female No  39  16 39 SC  2  76.00  71.00  382.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673613 SHRABANI  SARKAR Female No  40  17 40 SC  1  76.00  67.00  387.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520578 SUMI  DEY Female No  41 41 UR  1  75.83  80.00  404.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508481 ANIK  BARMAN Male No  42  18 42 SC  2  75.83  80.00  357.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914843 BHASKAR  RAY Male No  43  19 43 SC  1  75.67  82.00  374.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759302 RICK  SARKAR Male No  44 44 UR  6  75.67  75.00  386.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660157 REHAN AHEMAD SHEKH Male No  45 45 UR  2  75.50  74.00  377.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600081 MONOJIT  DAS Male No  46 46 UR  2  75.50  72.00  395.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545928 JAYA  DEY Female No  47 47 UR  1  75.17  72.00  400.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551628 FIROJ  BASTADAR Male No  48 48 UR  1  75.17  70.00  381.00  46.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002649015 RUDRA  SAHA Male No  49 49 UR  1  75.00  80.00  354.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540587 PALLABI  BARMAN Female No  50  20 50 SC  1  75.00  76.00  370.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527952 PUJA  SARKAR Female No  51  21 51 SC  1  74.83  72.00  385.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621051 PIU  SARKAR Female No  52  4 52 OBC-B  5  74.17  75.00  369.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454953 POULAMI  BARMAN Female No  53  22 53 SC  2  74.00  63.00  402.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619430 GOURAV  SAHA Male No  54 54 UR  5  73.67  78.00  350.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613672 TUHIN  DAS Male No  55  5 55 OBC-B  2  73.67  74.00  364.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515105 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  56  23 56 SC  1  73.33  70.00  394.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441337 LATA  ADHIKARY Female No  57  24 57 SC  1  73.33  63.00  395.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654912 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  58  25 58 SC  1  72.83  74.00  360.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597019 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  59  6 59 OBC-B  1  72.17  72.00  363.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543952 ANWASHA  DEY Female No  60  7 60 OBC-B  1  72.17  64.00  386.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002604859 MONALISA  PRAMANIK Female No  61  1 61 OBC-A  2  72.00  70.00  372.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667654 DEEP JYOTI RAY Male No  62 62 UR  1  71.83  68.00  380.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513878 JIT KUMAR BARMAN Male No  63 63 UR  2  71.67  74.00  342.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716892 RAHIDA  PARVIN Female No  64 64 UR  4  71.33  73.00  352.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474163 SUBHA  SAHA Male No  65 65 UR  3  71.33  64.00  371.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506259 BADSHA  ALAM Male No  66 66 UR  1  71.17  70.00  359.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443384 MOUSUMI  DAS Female No  67  26 67 SC  2  71.17  70.00  350.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476298 DIPAK  ROY Male No  68  27 68 SC  2  71.00  71.00  360.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450088 DHRITIMAN  DEY Male No  69 69 UR  1  70.83  70.00  345.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554173 SUSMITA  DEY Female No  70 70 UR  3  70.83  66.00  365.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597096 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  71  28 71 SC  2  70.67  72.00  337.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529490 NANDINI  DUBEY Female No  72 72 UR  2  70.67  61.00  372.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002644218 ANNA  DEY Female No  73 73 UR  1  70.50  70.00  395.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557505 RASIK  RANA Male No  74 74 UR  5  70.50  60.00  384.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850422 DIPAK  SARKAR Male No  75  29 75 SC  2  70.33  70.00  352.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623266 MARJINA  KHATUN Female No  76 76 UR  4  70.17  66.00  382.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557338 MACHUMA  BEGAM Female No  77 77 UR  2  69.83  67.00  367.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635717 SUMITA  DEY Female No  78 78 UR  2  69.83  67.00  355.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572790 ANIK  DAS Male No  79 79 UR  5  69.83  65.00  359.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692859 SUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  80  8 80 OBC-B  2  69.50  77.00  326.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447282 TAJLIMA  PERVIN Female No  81  2 81 OBC-A  1  69.50  72.00  339.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461940 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  82  30 82 SC  2  69.50  70.00  341.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545695 AJMEERAH AKHTAR 

SIMRAN

Female No  83  3 83 OBC-A  1  69.50  70.00  334.00  61.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823701 MITHUN  ROY Male No  84  31 84 SC  4  69.50  60.00  372.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002589246 DEWENDRA  GURUNG Male No  85  9 85 OBC-B  1  69.33  71.00  335.00  52.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554965 ANIMESH  BARMAN Male No  86  32 86 SC  2  69.17  67.00  345.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882778 JUWEL  HOSSAIN Male No  87 87 UR  8  69.17  60.00  363.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628125 HRITIKA  DEY Female No  88 88 UR  3  69.00  63.00  343.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470317 SWAPNENDU  ROY Male No  89  10 89 OBC-B  1  69.00  60.00  371.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674958 SUMI  PAUL Female No  90  4 90 OBC-A  2  69.00  56.00  392.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849980 SAHANUR  HOSSAIN Male No  91 91 UR  2  68.83  55.00  406.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530028 BHUMIKA  BISWAS Female No  92  33 92 SC  1  68.67  65.00  370.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652524 SAYANTAN  SARKAR Male No  93  11 93 OBC-B  1  68.67  64.00  344.00  55.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846352 HRITTIKA  RAY Female No  94  34 94 SC  3  68.67  56.00  374.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445618 TANAYA  DEY Female No  95 95 UR  1  68.50  71.00  331.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567351 DEEP  DAS Male No  96 96 UR  5  68.17  75.00  303.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002474807 ARIJIT  MANDAL Male No  97  35 97 SC  3  68.17  64.00  344.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558797 SABUJ  SAHA Male No  98 98 UR  1  68.17  57.00  365.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888005 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  99  36 99 SC  2  68.00  70.00  320.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476342 BIKRAM  BARMAN Male No  100  37 100 SC  3  67.17  61.00  361.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676103 KISHOR  MANDAL Male No  101  38 101 SC  2  67.00  62.00  347.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447302 ANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  102 102 UR  1  66.50  68.00  330.00  31.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443291 SABANA  PARVIN Female No  103  5 103 OBC-A  1  66.50  67.00  328.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501004 SOYEL  AHAMED Male No  104  6 104 OBC-A  1  66.50  58.00  358.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734573 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  105  39 105 SC  4  66.50  54.00  401.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843445 SOURAV  DAS Male No  106 106 UR  2  66.33  58.00  353.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696324 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  107  40 107 SC  2  66.33  56.00  354.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526606 SOUMILI  DHAR Female No  108 108 UR  3  66.17  61.00  352.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002539279 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  109  41 109 SC  1  66.00  66.00  340.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727068 LAKI  JOYARDAR Female No  110 110 UR  5  66.00  62.00  334.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792731 SOUDIPTO  DEY Male No  111 111 UR  3  66.00  60.00  346.00  56.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693367 OISHI  SHARMA Female No  112 112 UR  1  65.83  66.00  326.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455514 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  113  42 113 SC  4  65.83  64.00  331.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700345 JOTI  BARMAN Female No  114  43 114 SC  1  65.83  55.00  387.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676303 RUBEL  MIYA Male No  115  7 115 OBC-A  1  65.67  63.00  328.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662838 SOURAV  DEBNATH Male No  116 116 UR  1  65.67  56.00  352.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645019 SHUBHADIP  RAY Male No  117  44 117 SC  1  65.50  60.00  334.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737955 TRISA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  118 118 UR  4  65.33  55.00  391.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593609 PEYALI  DAS Female No  119  45 119 SC  1  65.17  58.00  355.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675088 PRINCE  BALMIKI Male No  120  46 120 SC  2  65.00  62.00  329.00  41.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002485339 BISHAKHA  ROY Female No  121  47 121 SC  3  64.83  57.00  358.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700616 ANANDA  BARMAN Male No  122  48 122 SC  1  64.67  70.00  310.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654216 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  123 123 UR  2  64.50  51.00  369.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473118 RITISHA  DEBNATH Female No  124  12 124 OBC-B  2  64.33  70.00  317.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532489 RAJDEEP  DAS Female No  125 125 UR  1  64.00  64.00  317.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461290 BIPLAB  RAY Male No  126 126 UR  2  63.67  60.00  316.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677787 ARUNABHA  DUTTA Male No  127  13 127 OBC-B  3  63.50  60.00  322.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595635 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  128  49 128 SC  1  63.33  61.00  335.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515487 DALI  BARMAN Female No  129  50 129 SC  2  63.17  54.00  336.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454431 RATNA  DAS Female No  130  51 130 SC  1  63.00  54.00  325.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711260 ANJUMA  KHATOON Female No  131  8 131 OBC-A  4  62.83  64.00  318.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572020 HRIDAY  BARMAN Male No  132  52 132 SC  1  62.83  60.00  305.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002788493 DIBAKAR  BARMAN Male No  133 133 UR  7  62.67  64.00  303.00  61.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512712 NAYANI  BARMAN Female No  134  53 134 SC  1  62.67  62.00  296.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553074 SOURABHI  ROY Female No  135  54 135 SC  2  62.50  65.00  314.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494163 SABUJDEEP  SEN Male No  136 136 UR  2  62.50  56.00  324.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460803 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  137  55 137 SC  1  62.33  61.00  313.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524347 SNEYA  DEBNATH Female No  138 138 UR  1  62.33  54.00  352.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862796 SHIBAM  SAHA Male No  139 139 UR  3  62.17  62.00  334.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516540 ARNAB  DAS Male No  140 140 UR  2  62.17  58.00  323.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690171 SAYANDITA  MANDAL Female No  141  56 141 SC  1  62.00  61.00  330.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544412 SUDIP  BARMAN Female No  142  57 142 SC  2  62.00  56.00  310.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522048 RIMI  KHATUN Female No  143  9 143 OBC-A  3  61.83  45.00  374.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579583 MADHURI  ROY Female No  144  58 144 SC  4  61.83  45.00  362.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002619127 ANTARA  BAIRAGI Female No  145  59 145 SC  1  61.50  56.00  326.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672811 ATIKA  BANU Female No  146  10 146 OBC-A  3  61.50  54.00  321.00  64.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501469 RIYA  ARYA Female No  147  60 147 SC  1  61.33  60.00  313.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681993 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  148  14 148 OBC-B  1  61.33  57.00  316.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664157 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  149  61 149 SC  4  61.33  52.00  334.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525378 BULTI  BARMAN Female No  150  62 150 SC  3  61.33  50.00  340.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756503 ROHIT KUMAR DAS Male No  151 151 UR  7  61.17  58.00  302.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549151 SUMANTA  BISWAS Male No  152  63 152 SC  1  61.00  57.00  312.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602243 MANISA  BARMAN Female No  153  64 153 SC  1  60.83  65.00  292.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792684 RAHUL  DEY Male No  154 154 UR  8  60.67  65.00  287.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480822 ASHISH  BARMAN Male No  155  65 155 SC  1  60.50  63.00  300.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752254 LEYA  NARJINARY Female No  156  1 156 ST  9  60.17  51.00  306.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002520243 MOUSUMI  BEGAM Female No  157 157 UR  2  60.00  55.00  317.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689780 SULAB  KAHAR Male No  158  66 158 SC  1  59.83  64.00  276.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822921 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARY Female No  159  67 159 SC  5  59.83  54.00  309.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517017 RASHI  BANIA Female No  160 160 UR  3  59.83  54.00  304.00  48.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639280 TANAY  DEY Male No  161 161 UR  2  59.83  45.00  335.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467962 SHAHIL  ROY Male No  162  68 162 SC  3  59.67  65.00  280.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486582 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  163 163 UR  1  59.33  55.00  312.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845699 SUNAM  MANGAR Male Yes  164 164 UR  3  59.00  58.00  293.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467100 ABHOY  HARIJAN Male No  165  69 165 SC  3  58.67  57.00  296.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515874 SANJIB  BISWAS Male No  166  70 166 SC  2  58.67  50.00  302.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624762 SANIKA  BARMAN Female No  167  71 167 SC  3  58.50  54.00  300.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859679 SWETA  BALMIKI Female No  168 168 UR  7  58.00  52.00  302.00  55.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002480188 SAGARIKA  PERVIN Female No  169 169 UR  3  57.83  63.00  265.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531919 SAMRAT  SARKAR Male No  170  72 170 SC  2  57.83  53.00  311.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605537 BIPLAB  DEY Male No  171 171 UR  1  57.67  54.00  300.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547561 RAJDIP  PANDIT Male No  172 172 UR  1  57.00  61.00  264.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778536 PURBAN  ROY Male No  173  73 173 SC  11  57.00  57.00  281.00  51.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861833 JEET  KARJEE Male No  174 174 UR  6  56.83  57.00  291.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499941 NAMITA ROY SARKAR Female No  175  74 175 SC  1  56.67  58.00  284.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532133 REJIYA  FARIHA Female No  176 176 UR  3  56.67  54.00  304.00  52.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690348 REAZUL  HOSSAIN Male No  177 177 UR  2  56.67  53.00  281.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652160 DEEP DEV NATH Male No  178 178 UR  3  56.33  67.00  248.00  45.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532474 ASHIK KUMAR BARMAN Male No  179  75 179 SC  3  56.33  56.00  273.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609722 SAFFHA  AHAMED Male No  180 180 UR  4  56.17  56.00  278.00  43.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002608143 SUDIP  PAUL Male No  181  15 181 OBC-B  3  55.83  42.00  301.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513683 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  182  76 182 SC  3  55.67  53.00  287.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466579 HALIMA  BEGAM Female No  183 183 UR  2  55.67  53.00  284.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841399 REJOWANA  PARVIN Female No  184 184 UR  1  55.50  61.00  256.00  48.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668168 ESUB  ALAM Male No  185  11 185 OBC-A  3  55.50  51.00  281.00  55.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873270 SUMITA  MAHALI Female No  186  2 186 ST  1  55.50  50.00  275.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459420 SAJINA AKTAR PRAMANIK Female No  187 187 UR  1  55.33  51.00  282.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774553 MONOJ  BARMAN Male No  188  77 188 SC  2  55.00  51.00  275.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887794 IMRAN  RAHAMAN Male No  189 189 UR  4  54.83  54.00  268.00  27.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660834 SHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  190  78 190 SC  1  54.83  50.00  287.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687799 CHANDRADIP  BARMAN Male No  191  79 191 SC  1  54.50  46.00  300.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587274 DEBASHISH  ROY Male No  192  80 192 SC  2  54.33  51.00  275.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002529077 SAGAR  MANDAL Male No  193 193 UR  3  54.00  55.00  258.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472953 RATNA  BARMAN Female No  194  81 194 SC  1  53.83  44.00  285.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572796 SAHIDA  BANU Female No  195 195 UR  1  53.33  56.00  260.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621578 GOURAV  MONDAL Male No  196 196 UR  1  53.33  52.00  261.00  48.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922106 SUSHANTA  ADHIKARY Male No  197  82 197 SC  5  53.33  44.00  287.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616074 TANUSHREE  ACHARJA Female No  198 198 UR  2  53.17  52.00  262.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575853 NUR  ALAM Male No  199 199 UR  3  53.17  44.00  292.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536681 SOURAV  BARMAN Male No  200  83 200 SC  4  53.17  44.00  279.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651126 PUJA  DATTA Female No  201 201 UR  2  53.00  45.00  290.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487302 RAKHI  SARKAR Female No  202  84 202 SC  1  53.00  44.00  274.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877257 FARJUL  HOSSAIN Male No  203 203 UR  1  52.83  53.00  273.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602175 RUDRA  SUTRADHAR Male No  204 204 UR  1  52.83  44.00  278.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002554062 ANIMA  BASFORE Female No  205  85 205 SC  12  52.50  44.00  280.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861775 DEBJANI  DALAI Female No  206  86 206 SC  12  52.33  44.00  272.00  39.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701951 MAHI  BANIA Female No  207 207 UR  2  52.17  51.00  263.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476883 MANOB  BARMAN Male No  208  87 208 SC  1  52.17  50.00  267.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827844 JUHITA  ROY Female No  209  88 209 SC  3  52.00  44.00  289.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461719 PUJA  CHOUHAN Female No  210 210 UR  3  51.67  52.00  253.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551720 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  211 211 UR  3  51.67  50.00  250.00  55.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503149 MEHEBUB  ALI Male No  212 212 UR  1  51.50  50.00  260.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600900 RASIDUL  ALAM Male No  213 213 UR  1  51.50  46.00  285.00  53.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501917 JIT  DAS Male No  214  89 214 SC  3  51.50  44.00  274.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758973 MITHU  SARKAR Male No  215  90 215 SC  1  51.33  50.00  267.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909248 SAHINUR  RAHAMAN Male No  216 216 UR  5  51.33  44.00  266.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002524890 SUNNY  PAUL Male No  217  16 217 OBC-B  1  51.00  50.00  254.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621146 RINA  PARVIN Female No  218 218 UR  3  51.00  46.00  272.00  39.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467311 PALLABI  BARMAN Female No  219  91 219 SC  1  50.83  45.00  267.00  28.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611113 SNEHA  MAHANTA Female No  220 220 UR  3  50.50  44.00  281.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442105 SONAMANI  BARMAN Female No  221 221 UR  3  50.50  44.00  259.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536447 PRIYA  ADHIKARI Female No  222  92 222 SC  1  49.83  44.00  265.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470246 MONIKA  ROY Female No  223 223 UR  2  49.67  44.00  256.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599005 MAYINUR  KHAN Male No  224 224 UR  7  49.67  44.00  255.00  27.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922380 RIKE  ACHARJEE Male No  225 225 UR  6  49.50  51.00  239.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814590 SANJU  BARMAN Male No  226  93 226 SC  2  49.50  44.00  259.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592411 SUMITA  ROY Female No  227  94 227 SC  2  49.50  44.00  253.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925363 KOWSHIK  BISWAS Male No  228  95 228 SC  6  49.33  52.00  239.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002528530 PROLLAD  RAY Male No  229  96 229 SC  3  49.17  44.00  250.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656812 RASHIDUL  MIAH Male No  230 230 UR  1  49.00  51.00  238.00  26.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463691 DISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  231 231 UR  2  48.67  48.00  240.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554874 BHAGYASHREE  ROY Female No  232  97 232 SC  3  48.67  44.00  248.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458508 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  233  12 233 OBC-A  1  48.50  44.00  258.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527023 MOSTAFIJUR  HOSSAIN Male No  234 234 UR  1  48.33  46.00  245.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637845 MOUSUMI  ROY Female No  235  98 235 SC  3  48.33  44.00  253.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493433 ARUP  SARKAR Male No  236  99 236 SC  7  48.17  45.00  243.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828044 RAKESH  DAS Male No  237  100 237 SC  8  48.17  44.00  244.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686947 BISHWAJYOTI  PAUL Male No  238  17 238 OBC-B  2  48.00  46.00  239.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456495 PIU  BANIA Female No  239 239 UR  6  48.00  42.00  248.00  26.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518999 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  240  101 240 SC  3  47.67  44.00  250.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002660083 SOYED  AHAMED Male No  241 241 UR  4  47.67  44.00  242.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531099 SNEHA  BAIRAGI Female No  242 242 UR  3  47.50  44.00  241.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556194 DISHA  DHAR Female No  243 243 UR  3  47.33  44.00  243.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589017 DIPANKAR  SAHA Male No  244 244 UR  1  47.33  44.00  242.00  25.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574571 PIYUSH  MAHATO Male No  245  102 245 SC  1  47.17  45.00  243.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577411 SHUBHADEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  246 246 UR  1  47.17  42.00  241.00  38.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623835 SANJOY  MAHANTA Male No  247 247 UR  4  46.83  44.00  237.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555318 MD MUSTAKIM ALAM Male No  248  13 248 OBC-A  4  46.67  47.00  230.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584091 ABDUL  RAHAMAN Male No  249 249 UR  8  46.50  44.00  238.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665105 MAMATAJ  KHATUN Female No  250 250 UR  3  46.17  45.00  231.00  30.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848163 MD ARMAN MIA Male No  251  14 251 OBC-A  5  46.17  44.00  233.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479112 ISITA  KAR Female No  252 252 UR  3  46.00  42.00  234.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002466678 DHRUBADEEP  GHOSH Male No  253  18 253 OBC-B  6  45.67  44.00  231.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484199 SANJIB  PAUL Male No  254  19 254 OBC-B  1  45.67  44.00  230.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665855 SAHIN  HOSSAIN Male No  255 255 UR  4  45.50  46.00  225.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621310 DIPALI  DAS Female No  256 256 UR  6  45.50  44.00  229.00  25.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701336 KUSHAL  PAUL Male No  257 257 UR  4  45.00  46.00  222.00  29.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673143 ABHRADEEP  GHOSH Male No  258  20 258 OBC-B  4  45.00  44.00  226.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657785 FERDOUSI  BEGUM Female No  259 259 UR  2  44.83  44.00  225.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469215 UDAY  MAHATO Male No  260 260 UR  1  44.50  44.00  223.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883409 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  261 261 UR  8  44.33  42.00  225.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733261 IRFAN  ALI Male No  262 262 UR  3  44.33  42.00  225.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453764 MANOJ  SENGUPTA Male No  263 263 UR  8  44.17  44.00  221.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851107 SANTUNU KUMAR SEN Male No  264 264 UR  8  44.17  44.00  221.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002584501 AMAN  HARIJAN Male No  265  103 265 SC  6  44.00  44.00  220.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677147 SIMANTA  DEY Male No  266 266 UR  1  44.00  44.00  220.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467305 BAPPA  SINGHA KARJEE Male No  267 267 UR  3  44.00  44.00  220.00  27.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515955 MANISH  ROY Male No  268  104 268 SC  6  44.00  44.00  218.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456786 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  269  105 269 SC  1  44.00  44.00  217.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728062 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  270  106 270 SC  8  44.00  43.00  221.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687733 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  271  15 271 OBC-A  4  43.83  42.00  222.00  29.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731417 MASUD  ALOM Male No  272 272 UR  8  43.83  42.00  221.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798020 ZAHEDUL  ISLAM Male No  273 273 UR  3  43.67  44.00  216.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602947 LAXMI KUMARI ISHAR Female No  274 274 UR  2  43.00  43.00  213.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658772 RUBEL  AHAMED Male No  275  16 275 OBC-A  4  42.67  42.00  213.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547529 MD JAHANGIR ALAM Male No  276 276 UR  8  42.17  42.00  210.00  40.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002544526 BIJOY  DAS Male No  277  107 277 SC  7  42.17  41.00  215.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581240 ARSHID  RAHUL Male No  278  17 278 OBC-A  6  42.00  40.00  216.00  48.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559418 PANKAJ  RAJAK Male No  279  108 279 SC  1  37.83  34.00  193.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002604859 MONALISA  PRAMANIK Female No  61  1 1 OBC-A  2  72.00  70.00  372.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447282 TAJLIMA  PERVIN Female No  81  2 2 OBC-A  1  69.50  72.00  339.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545695 AJMEERAH AKHTAR 

SIMRAN

Female No  83  3 3 OBC-A  1  69.50  70.00  334.00  61.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674958 SUMI  PAUL Female No  90  4 4 OBC-A  2  69.00  56.00  392.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443291 SABANA  PARVIN Female No  103  5 5 OBC-A  1  66.50  67.00  328.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501004 SOYEL  AHAMED Male No  104  6 6 OBC-A  1  66.50  58.00  358.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676303 RUBEL  MIYA Male No  115  7 7 OBC-A  1  65.67  63.00  328.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711260 ANJUMA  KHATOON Female No  131  8 8 OBC-A  4  62.83  64.00  318.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522048 RIMI  KHATUN Female No  143  9 9 OBC-A  3  61.83  45.00  374.00  60.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672811 ATIKA  BANU Female No  146  10 10 OBC-A  3  61.50  54.00  321.00  64.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668168 ESUB  ALAM Male No  185  11 11 OBC-A  3  55.50  51.00  281.00  55.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458508 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  233  12 12 OBC-A  1  48.50  44.00  258.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002555318 MD MUSTAKIM ALAM Male No  248  13 13 OBC-A  4  46.67  47.00  230.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848163 MD ARMAN MIA Male No  251  14 14 OBC-A  5  46.17  44.00  233.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687733 ARMAN  HOSSAIN Male No  271  15 15 OBC-A  4  43.83  42.00  222.00  29.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658772 RUBEL  AHAMED Male No  275  16 16 OBC-A  4  42.67  42.00  213.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581240 ARSHID  RAHUL Male No  278  17 17 OBC-A  6  42.00  40.00  216.00  48.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002828975 SAYAN  BASAK Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  91.50  94.00  453.00  83.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522673 RAJDEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  32  2 2 OBC-B  2  76.83  80.00  377.00  54.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717826 DIBAKAR  SHIL Male No  36  3 3 OBC-B  2  76.33  68.00  402.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621051 PIU  SARKAR Female No  52  4 4 OBC-B  5  74.17  75.00  369.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613672 TUHIN  DAS Male No  55  5 5 OBC-B  2  73.67  74.00  364.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597019 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  59  6 6 OBC-B  1  72.17  72.00  363.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543952 ANWASHA  DEY Female No  60  7 7 OBC-B  1  72.17  64.00  386.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692859 SUBHAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  80  8 8 OBC-B  2  69.50  77.00  326.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589246 DEWENDRA  GURUNG Male No  85  9 9 OBC-B  1  69.33  71.00  335.00  52.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470317 SWAPNENDU  ROY Male No  89  10 10 OBC-B  1  69.00  60.00  371.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652524 SAYANTAN  SARKAR Male No  93  11 11 OBC-B  1  68.67  64.00  344.00  55.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473118 RITISHA  DEBNATH Female No  124  12 12 OBC-B  2  64.33  70.00  317.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002677787 ARUNABHA  DUTTA Male No  127  13 13 OBC-B  3  63.50  60.00  322.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681993 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  148  14 14 OBC-B  1  61.33  57.00  316.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608143 SUDIP  PAUL Male No  181  15 15 OBC-B  3  55.83  42.00  301.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524890 SUNNY  PAUL Male No  217  16 16 OBC-B  1  51.00  50.00  254.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686947 BISHWAJYOTI  PAUL Male No  238  17 17 OBC-B  2  48.00  46.00  239.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466678 DHRUBADEEP  GHOSH Male No  253  18 18 OBC-B  6  45.67  44.00  231.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484199 SANJIB  PAUL Male No  254  19 19 OBC-B  1  45.67  44.00  230.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673143 ABHRADEEP  GHOSH Male No  258  20 20 OBC-B  4  45.00  44.00  226.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002821410 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  2  1 1 SC  5  90.50  90.00  443.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676913 BISWADWIP  ROY Male No  4  2 2 SC  2  85.00  80.00  435.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834998 BHUMIKA  BARMAN Female No  7  3 3 SC  4  83.00  74.00  451.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877103 KAKALI  ROY Female No  8  4 4 SC  4  82.83  77.00  434.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722159 RIYA  DAS Female No  11  5 5 SC  2  81.67  73.00  440.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516696 RIME  ROY Female No  13  6 6 SC  3  80.83  75.00  412.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552711 NIHAR  ROY Male No  17  7 7 SC  2  79.50  83.00  398.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737499 ASHREETA  BARMAN Female No  20  8 8 SC  4  79.17  77.00  391.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454862 BIBHAS  ROY Male No  21  9 9 SC  1  79.00  81.00  393.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498571 RADHIKA  BARMAN Female No  22  10 10 SC  1  78.83  80.00  419.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494043 SHIKHALATA  BARMAN Female No  27  11 11 SC  2  77.83  73.00  407.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703338 HRITABRATA  ROY Male No  33  12 12 SC  4  76.83  73.00  409.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002691212 RIKI  RISHI Male No  34  13 13 SC  1  76.33  80.00  368.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610497 SIMA  BARMAN Female No  35  14 14 SC  2  76.33  75.00  393.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674703 BABAI  ROY Male No  37  15 15 SC  1  76.17  77.00  382.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552731 SAGARIKA  MANDAL Female No  39  16 16 SC  2  76.00  71.00  382.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673613 SHRABANI  SARKAR Female No  40  17 17 SC  1  76.00  67.00  387.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508481 ANIK  BARMAN Male No  42  18 18 SC  2  75.83  80.00  357.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914843 BHASKAR  RAY Male No  43  19 19 SC  1  75.67  82.00  374.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540587 PALLABI  BARMAN Female No  50  20 20 SC  1  75.00  76.00  370.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527952 PUJA  SARKAR Female No  51  21 21 SC  1  74.83  72.00  385.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454953 POULAMI  BARMAN Female No  53  22 22 SC  2  74.00  63.00  402.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515105 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  56  23 23 SC  1  73.33  70.00  394.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441337 LATA  ADHIKARY Female No  57  24 24 SC  1  73.33  63.00  395.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002654912 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  58  25 25 SC  1  72.83  74.00  360.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443384 MOUSUMI  DAS Female No  67  26 26 SC  2  71.17  70.00  350.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476298 DIPAK  ROY Male No  68  27 27 SC  2  71.00  71.00  360.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597096 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  71  28 28 SC  2  70.67  72.00  337.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850422 DIPAK  SARKAR Male No  75  29 29 SC  2  70.33  70.00  352.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461940 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  82  30 30 SC  2  69.50  70.00  341.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823701 MITHUN  ROY Male No  84  31 31 SC  4  69.50  60.00  372.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554965 ANIMESH  BARMAN Male No  86  32 32 SC  2  69.17  67.00  345.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530028 BHUMIKA  BISWAS Female No  92  33 33 SC  1  68.67  65.00  370.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846352 HRITTIKA  RAY Female No  94  34 34 SC  3  68.67  56.00  374.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474807 ARIJIT  MANDAL Male No  97  35 35 SC  3  68.17  64.00  344.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888005 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  99  36 36 SC  2  68.00  70.00  320.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002476342 BIKRAM  BARMAN Male No  100  37 37 SC  3  67.17  61.00  361.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676103 KISHOR  MANDAL Male No  101  38 38 SC  2  67.00  62.00  347.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734573 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  105  39 39 SC  4  66.50  54.00  401.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696324 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  107  40 40 SC  2  66.33  56.00  354.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539279 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  109  41 41 SC  1  66.00  66.00  340.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455514 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  113  42 42 SC  4  65.83  64.00  331.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700345 JOTI  BARMAN Female No  114  43 43 SC  1  65.83  55.00  387.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645019 SHUBHADIP  RAY Male No  117  44 44 SC  1  65.50  60.00  334.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593609 PEYALI  DAS Female No  119  45 45 SC  1  65.17  58.00  355.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675088 PRINCE  BALMIKI Male No  120  46 46 SC  2  65.00  62.00  329.00  41.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485339 BISHAKHA  ROY Female No  121  47 47 SC  3  64.83  57.00  358.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700616 ANANDA  BARMAN Male No  122  48 48 SC  1  64.67  70.00  310.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002595635 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  128  49 49 SC  1  63.33  61.00  335.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515487 DALI  BARMAN Female No  129  50 50 SC  2  63.17  54.00  336.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454431 RATNA  DAS Female No  130  51 51 SC  1  63.00  54.00  325.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572020 HRIDAY  BARMAN Male No  132  52 52 SC  1  62.83  60.00  305.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512712 NAYANI  BARMAN Female No  134  53 53 SC  1  62.67  62.00  296.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553074 SOURABHI  ROY Female No  135  54 54 SC  2  62.50  65.00  314.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460803 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  137  55 55 SC  1  62.33  61.00  313.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690171 SAYANDITA  MANDAL Female No  141  56 56 SC  1  62.00  61.00  330.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544412 SUDIP  BARMAN Female No  142  57 57 SC  2  62.00  56.00  310.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579583 MADHURI  ROY Female No  144  58 58 SC  4  61.83  45.00  362.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619127 ANTARA  BAIRAGI Female No  145  59 59 SC  1  61.50  56.00  326.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501469 RIYA  ARYA Female No  147  60 60 SC  1  61.33  60.00  313.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.40

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects 

(Excluding (English, Political Science))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002664157 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  149  61 61 SC  4  61.33  52.00  334.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525378 BULTI  BARMAN Female No  150  62 62 SC  3  61.33  50.00  340.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549151 SUMANTA  BISWAS Male No  152  63 63 SC  1  61.00  57.00  312.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602243 MANISA  BARMAN Female No  153  64 64 SC  1  60.83  65.00  292.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480822 ASHISH  BARMAN Male No  155  65 65 SC  1  60.50  63.00  300.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689780 SULAB  KAHAR Male No  158  66 66 SC  1  59.83  64.00  276.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822921 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARY Female No  159  67 67 SC  5  59.83  54.00  309.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467962 SHAHIL  ROY Male No  162  68 68 SC  3  59.67  65.00  280.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467100 ABHOY  HARIJAN Male No  165  69 69 SC  3  58.67  57.00  296.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515874 SANJIB  BISWAS Male No  166  70 70 SC  2  58.67  50.00  302.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624762 SANIKA  BARMAN Female No  167  71 71 SC  3  58.50  54.00  300.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531919 SAMRAT  SARKAR Male No  170  72 72 SC  2  57.83  53.00  311.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002778536 PURBAN  ROY Male No  173  73 73 SC  11  57.00  57.00  281.00  51.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499941 NAMITA ROY SARKAR Female No  175  74 74 SC  1  56.67  58.00  284.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532474 ASHIK KUMAR BARMAN Male No  179  75 75 SC  3  56.33  56.00  273.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513683 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  182  76 76 SC  3  55.67  53.00  287.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774553 MONOJ  BARMAN Male No  188  77 77 SC  2  55.00  51.00  275.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660834 SHANKAR  BARMAN Male No  190  78 78 SC  1  54.83  50.00  287.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687799 CHANDRADIP  BARMAN Male No  191  79 79 SC  1  54.50  46.00  300.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587274 DEBASHISH  ROY Male No  192  80 80 SC  2  54.33  51.00  275.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472953 RATNA  BARMAN Female No  194  81 81 SC  1  53.83  44.00  285.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922106 SUSHANTA  ADHIKARY Male No  197  82 82 SC  5  53.33  44.00  287.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536681 SOURAV  BARMAN Male No  200  83 83 SC  4  53.17  44.00  279.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487302 RAKHI  SARKAR Female No  202  84 84 SC  1  53.00  44.00  274.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.40

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects 

(Excluding (English, Political Science))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002554062 ANIMA  BASFORE Female No  205  85 85 SC  12  52.50  44.00  280.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861775 DEBJANI  DALAI Female No  206  86 86 SC  12  52.33  44.00  272.00  39.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476883 MANOB  BARMAN Male No  208  87 87 SC  1  52.17  50.00  267.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827844 JUHITA  ROY Female No  209  88 88 SC  3  52.00  44.00  289.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501917 JIT  DAS Male No  214  89 89 SC  3  51.50  44.00  274.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758973 MITHU  SARKAR Male No  215  90 90 SC  1  51.33  50.00  267.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467311 PALLABI  BARMAN Female No  219  91 91 SC  1  50.83  45.00  267.00  28.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536447 PRIYA  ADHIKARI Female No  222  92 92 SC  1  49.83  44.00  265.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814590 SANJU  BARMAN Male No  226  93 93 SC  2  49.50  44.00  259.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592411 SUMITA  ROY Female No  227  94 94 SC  2  49.50  44.00  253.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925363 KOWSHIK  BISWAS Male No  228  95 95 SC  6  49.33  52.00  239.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528530 PROLLAD  RAY Male No  229  96 96 SC  3  49.17  44.00  250.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002554874 BHAGYASHREE  ROY Female No  232  97 97 SC  3  48.67  44.00  248.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637845 MOUSUMI  ROY Female No  235  98 98 SC  3  48.33  44.00  253.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493433 ARUP  SARKAR Male No  236  99 99 SC  7  48.17  45.00  243.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828044 RAKESH  DAS Male No  237  100 100 SC  8  48.17  44.00  244.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518999 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  240  101 101 SC  3  47.67  44.00  250.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574571 PIYUSH  MAHATO Male No  245  102 102 SC  1  47.17  45.00  243.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584501 AMAN  HARIJAN Male No  265  103 103 SC  6  44.00  44.00  220.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515955 MANISH  ROY Male No  268  104 104 SC  6  44.00  44.00  218.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456786 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  269  105 105 SC  1  44.00  44.00  217.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728062 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  270  106 106 SC  8  44.00  43.00  221.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544526 BIJOY  DAS Male No  277  107 107 SC  7  42.17  41.00  215.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559418 PANKAJ  RAJAK Male No  279  108 108 SC  1  37.83  34.00  193.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.40

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects 

(Excluding (English, Political Science))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002752254 LEYA  NARJINARY Female No  156  1 1 ST  9  60.17  51.00  306.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873270 SUMITA  MAHALI Female No  186  2 2 ST  1  55.50  50.00  275.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


